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2014-CHAMP. AU 1 PREMIER CONSTATE 1/2 FOND VIEUX 
BLENDECQUES

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

LE MANS

BLOIS

LANGEAIS

TOURS

BLOIS

LE MANS

Date

11/05/2014

18/05/2014

01/06/2014

15/06/2014

29/06/2014

12/07/2014

27/07/2014

Heure

07:00

07:00

06:45

06:30

07:10

09:10

07:15

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

332

334

354

399

387

354

334

Point extr.

336

340

359

405

392

359

340

Engagés

108

119

136

97

96

107

73

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

68

82

134

191

249

303

363

Départage

47

52

61

61

81

29

55

50

60

21

Prix

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

4

3

Points

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

Amateur

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

ANANIE Yves

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

QUENUT Guillaume

LEICHT J-François

TRINEL Rémi

DUMONT Paul

CAMUS Jérome

DELOHEN Benoît

DUMONT Vincent

Bureau enlogeur

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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